APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL - 4

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1130008

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 34012

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE ANUSHAKTINAGAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI,

MAHARASHTRA - 400094

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SANTOSH N JADHAV

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc,Ph.D.B.Ed., B.LIB.Sc
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID aecsdmum@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 02225482878

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://www.aecsmumé4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/Affiliation%20upgradation.pdf

2 COPIES OF https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/Society%20Registration%20certificate%2007-Mar-2024%2016-
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY 06 pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL

CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ https://www.aecsmumé.ac.in/docs/CBSE/Noc%20from%20DEO.pdf ‘
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ’ https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/RECOGNITION%20CERTIFICATE%20UNDER%20RTE%20ACT.pdf‘
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

’ https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/Building.pdf ‘

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

’ https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/Fire.pdf ‘

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION ’ https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/Noc%20from%20DEO. pdf ‘
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

’ https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/water.pdf ‘
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.



C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.

INFORMATION

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL
NO.

1

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL
NO.

1

YEAR NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS
REGISTERED PASSED
STUDENTS
2023 119 117
YEAR NO. OF NO. OF STUDENTS
REGISTERED PASSED
STUDENTS
2023 115 113

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.

INFORMATION
TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN
SQ MTR)

PASS PERCENTAGE

98.31

PASS PERCENTAGE

97.39

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

| https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/Fee%20structure%20aecs4.pdf

| https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/CALENDER_23-24.pdf

| https://www.aecsmumé4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/LMC%2023-24.pdf

| https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/docs/CBSE/SAC%2023-24.pdf

| https://www.aecsmum4.ac.in/htmlpages/MandatoryPublicDisclosure.html

DETAILS

SANTOSH N JADHAV

43

19

14

1.1:1
Mr. SATYAWAN LOKANDE

Indira Chatterjee

REMARKS

ABOVE 90 PERCENTAGE RESULT

REMARKS

ABOVE 90 PERCENTAGE RESULT

DETAILS
9167.16
46 & 50

5& 100



F : TEACHER DETAILS:

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

INTERNET FACILITY YES

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 6

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 6

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TtjZ2kmhmJQ

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL
BHASWATI CHAKRABORTY TGT MSC CTET
SUBHENDRA MISHRA PRT BSC
CECELIA NERURKAR PRT BCOM BAMA
APARNA BALAJI TADGOPUL PRT B SC
KULJEET KAUR SANDHU PRT BA
RAMESHWAR RAI PRT MSC
SHUBHADA KASHELIKAR PRT MSsC
MANJU RANI PRT MA
S NAGARAJ PRT BA
HARINI SHETTY PRT BA
KIRAN DEVI TGT MA
A JEBIN JOEL PGT MSC, MBA, MPHIL, Ph. D
SANGHMITRA P PGT MSC
RAJANI BALA MEENA PGT MSC
B.V.RAMABHAVANI PGT POST GRADUATION
AJAZ UL HASAN OTHER M.PHIL
BALWINDER ARORA TGT M.A
SATISH MANOHAR MESHRAM PRT M.A
RANI S SASTRY PGT M.C.A
MOHAN KUMAR B TGT M.PHIL
YOGENDRA KUMAR TGT M.A
DOLA KAR BIRUA TGT BFA
NEELAMMSHARMA TGT M,SC
SUDHAKAR GOLLA PGT MSc
SHEEJATM TGT MSc
PRAMOD KUMAR DAS PRT MA
Chetram Verma TGT MA
Neerja Tripathi TGT MA
INDIRA CHATERJEE DS ADHIKARI OTHER MA



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

NITIN M KAWDE

SUNILKUMAR BABULAL KAROTIYA

SUJATA S SAWANT

GOPINATH J KOLTE

PRATIBHA P SONAWANE

JAYASHREE MADHU

PARNA PAUL

PRAMOD KUMAR GANGADHARAN

HEMANT KUMAR ARJUN

DEEPALI GIRISH DAHALE

ARVIND VERMA

ABHAYKUMAR M SONARKAR

SHISHIR BODHI

SAURABH MEENA

DIKSHA DESHBHARTAR

UJWALA LAXMIKANT NIKOSE

DEEPIKA

GARIMA JAITLY

BHURE PRASAD BHAWATRAO

MANJULA DEVI

ANJU F KARDEKAR

SANGITA SHARMA

YASHODEEP WAMAN BURDE

APARNA SINGH

PARAMITA DAS

SHITAL POPAT BURAGUTE

RANJAN MOHANTY

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PET

PRT

HM

TGT

PET

PRT

GUESTTEACHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

GUESTTEACHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

H.S.C

M.SC
M.SC
M.SC
M.SC
MA
B.E
B.SC
M.A
B.SC(H)
B.PED
B.SC
M.SC
EMBA
B.SC
BA
B.COM
M.A
B.SC
M.PHIL
M.SC
BA

Vil



